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面会者リスト 

 

在カザフスタン日本国大使館  

早水 一等書記官（経済協力担当）  

大竹 一等書記官（アルマティ駐在官事務所）  

 

経済予算計画省 

  

飯田 専門家 ODA アドバイザー  

 

水文気象庁(Kazhydromet) 

Tursynbek Kudekov Director General Kudekov@meteo.kz 

Shingisova Kurabaevna Director of 

Environmental 

Monitoring Technique 

 

Gulbibi Khamid Head of IT department Gulbibi@mail.ru 

Ludmila Chuntonova Head of Astana Center of 

Hydrometeorology 

monitoring, 

Wind03@at.kz 

Stratienka Valeri Head of Karaganda 

Center of 

Hydrometeorology 

monitoring 

 

Ludmila Kim Head of Temirau 

Laboratory 

 

 

エネルギー・鉱物資源省 

Esilbai Beibitov Head of Electric Energy 

and Coal Industry 

 

Aliev Ertisbai Deputy Chairman of 

Energy Control 

Committee 

 

環境保護省   

Bulat Bekniyazov Director b_bekniyazov@nursat.kz 

Sapar Bazarbaev Manager  

Ali Karabekov Specialist  

Maral Kugmanova Specialist  
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農業省水資源委員会   

Amirkhan Knishimov Deputy Chairman cwr_akensh@mail.ru 

 

ヌラ川水銀汚染対策事業プロジェクト事務所  

Evgeny Lukirykh Project Manager  

Karnev Yuri Assistant  

 

アスタナ市上下水道公社 

  

Elkebolan Faizolaev Deputy Director  

 

アスタナ市環境部 

  

Sarsenbaev Zeninulla Head of the Department ecology@at.kz 

 

ヌラ・サル川流域管理局 

  

Bakhytnasyr Danbaev General Manager  

 

国連開発計画（UNDP） 

  

Zhanar Sagimbayeva Chief of the Good 

Governance & 

Sustainable 

Development Team 

Zhanara.sagimbayeva@undp.org 

 

Natalya Panchenko Senior Programme 

Assistant in Effective 

Governance & 

Sustainable 

Development Team 

Natalya.panchenko@undp.org 

Alexandr Belyi National Expert on 

Climate Change 

Alexandr.belyi@undp.org 

世界銀行   

Loup J. Brefort Country Manager Lbrefort@worldbank.org 

 
Climate Change Coordination Center  

Kanat Baigarin General Manager kbaigarin@climate.kz 

 

Anna Stativkina Office Manager Ozone 

Unit 

stativkina@climate.kz 
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Nurgul Amanova Office Manager nurgul@climate.kz 

Saulet Sakenov Specialist saulet@climate.kz 

 

COWI 

  

Lavshin Evgeny Local Representative  

 




